ST20190
May 2005
This is preliminary information on a new product now in development. Detail
UTOPIA ADSL2+ SOLUTION FOR CPE
features and annexes included in ADSL2+ prod-
DATA BRIEF
Figure 1. Packages
Table 1. Order Codes
Part Number Package
ST20184 TQFP100
ST20196 LBGA208
TQFP100 LBGA208
1 Applications
■ Medium/high-end routers
■ Business routers with modular and/or multiple
WAN access
■ Security applications
■ Voice and data gateways
■ Wireless access points
■ Convergence of gateways and IP set-top-box
■ Home servers with storage capabilities, smart
card interfaces, unified mailboxes, etc
2 Features
■ Multi-standard capability
– G.992.1 annexA, B
– G.992.2 . g.Lite
– G.992.3 annexA, B, I, J, L (extended reach),
M (double upstream)
– G.992.4 . g.Lite.bis
– G.992.5 annexA, B, I, J, M
– ANSI T1.413 Issue2
– ETSI TS 101 388 ADSL-over-ISDN
■ Downstream bit rates up to 24 Mbps and
upstream bit rates up to 2.5 Mbps